St
ub
, B
or
in
g
, B
la

o
ld
er
s
121
Stub Mill Holders
CAT and BT Stub Mill Holders
Accessories:
800-543-6237
Replacement Nut
Page 123
Replacement Spacer
Page 123
Part Number Taper d L D L1 Key Size
C4002-1000-6.17 CT40 1” 6.17” 1.50” 4.00” 1/4”
C4002-1250-6.29 CT40 1-1/4” 6.29” 1.75” 4.00” 5/16”
C4002-1500-6.60 CT40 1-1/2” 6.60” 2.12” 4.00” 3/8”
C5002-1000-6.17 CT50 1” 6.17” 1.50” 4.00” 1/4”
C5002-1250-6.28 CT50 1-1/4” 6.28” 1.75” 4.00” 5/16”
C5002-1500-6.60 CT50 1-1/2” 6.60” 2.12” 4.00” 3/8”
Part Number Taper d L D L1 Key Size
B3002-0750-4.97 BT30 3/4” 4.97” 1.25” 3.00” 1/8”
B3002-1000-5.17 BT30 1” 5.17” 1.50” 3.00” 1/4”
CAT40/50
Note: 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” arbor spacers and securing nut included as standard with all listed
toolholders.
BT30/40/50
Note: 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” arbor spacers and securing nut included as standard with all listed
toolholders.
B4002-1000-5.18 BT40 1” 5.18” 1.50” 3.00” 1/4”
B4002-1250-5.32 BT40 1-1/4” 5.32” 1.75” 3.00” 5/16”
B4002-1500-5.60 BT40 1-1/2” 5.60” 2.12” 3.00” 3/8”
B5002-1000-6.17 BT50 1” 6.17” 1.50” 4.00” 1/4”
B5002-1250-6.28 BT50 1-1/4” 6.28” 1.75” 4.00” 5/16”
B5002-1500-6.60 BT50 1-1/2” 6.60” 2.12” 4.00” 3/8”
• Taper ground to AT3 or better to ensure 80% taper contact
• 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” ground arbor spacers included with
every holder
• h6 precision ground pilot for concentric and repeatable

Replacement Spacer
Page 123
122
Part Number Taper d L D L1 Key Size
880-064-2.76 R8 1.00” 2.76” 1.50” 0.48” 1/4”
880-080-2.82 R8 1.25” 2.82” 1.75” 0.50” 5/16”
Part Number Taper d L D L1 Key Size
N3002-0750-4.97 NMTB30 3/4” 4.97” 1.25” 3.00” 1/8”
N3002-1000-5.18 NMTB30 1” 5.18” 1.50” 3.00” 1/4”
N3002-1250-5.28 NMTB30 1-1/4” 5.28” 1.75” 3.00” 5/16”
NMTB30/40/50
Note: 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” arbor spacers and securing nut included as standard with all listed toolholders.
NMTB shanks are suitable for use with Erickson QC spindles.
N4002-0750-5.00 NMTB40 3/4” 5.00” 1.25” 3.00” 1/8”
N4002-1000-5.18 NMTB40 1” 5.18” 1.50” 3.00” 1/4”
N4002-1250-5.28 NMTB40 1-1/4” 5.28” 1.75” 3.00” 5/16”
N4002-1500-5.62 NMTB40 1-1/2” 5.62 2.12” 3.00” 3/8”
N5002-1000-6.18 NMTB50 1” 6.18” 1.50” 4.00” 1/4”
N5002-1250-6.28 NMTB50 1-1/4” 6.28” 1.75” 4.00” 5/16”
N5002-1500-6.60 NMTB50 1-1/2” 6.60” 2.12” 4.00” 3/8”
R8
Note: 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” arbor spacers and securing nut included as standard with all listed toolholders.
• Taper ground to AT3 or better to ensure 80% taper contact
• 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” ground arbor spacers included with

s
E
nd
 M
ill
 H
o
ld
er
s
Boring Head Holders
800-543-6237
124
Part Number Taper Thread L L1 D
C40BH-0875-1.75 CT40 7/8”-20 1.75” 0.44” 1.75”
C40BH-1500-1.75 CT40 1-1/2”-18 1.75” 0.50” 2.96”
CAT40/50
Part Number Taper Thread L L1 D
N40BH-0875-1.75 NMTB40 7/8”-20 1.75” 0.44” 1.75”
N40BH-1500-1.75 NMTB40 1-1/2”-18 1.75” 0.50” 2.96”
N50BH-0875-1.75 NMTB50 7/8”-20 1.75” 0.44” 1.75”
N50BH-1500-1.75 NMTB50 1-1/2”-18 1.75” 0.50” 2.94”
Part Number Taper Thread L L1 D
B30BH-0875-1.75 BT30 7/8”-20 1.75” 0.44” 1.75”
B30BH-1500-1.75 BT30 1-1/2”-18 1.75” 0.50” 2.96”
B40BH-0875-1.75 BT40 7/8”-20 1.75” 0.44” 1.75”
B40BH-1500-1.75 BT40 1-1/2”-18 1.75” 0.50” 2.96”
B50BH-0875-1.75 BT50 7/8”-20 1.75” 0.44” 1.75”
B50BH-1500-1.75 BT50 1-1/2”-18 1.75” 0.50” 2.96”
C50BH-0875-1.75 CT50 7/8”-20 1.75” 0.44” 1.75”
C50BH-1500-1.75 CT50 1-1/2”-18 1.75” 0.50” 2.96”
BT30/40/50
NMTB40/50
CAT, BT and NMTB Boring Head Holders
• Taper ground to AT3 or better to ensure 80% taper contact

E
nd
 M
ill
 H
o
ld
er
s
125
Blank Bars
CAT and BT Blank Bars
800-543-6237
Part Number Taper L D
C4008-0013 CT40 13.00” 2.50”
CAT40/50
Part Number Taper L D
B3008-0008 BT30 8.00” 2.25”
B4008-0013 BT40 13.00” 2.50”
B5008-0013 BT50 13.00” 3.88”
C5008-0013 CT50 13.00” 3.88”
BT30/40/50
• Taper ground to AT3 or better to ensure 80% taper contact
• Suitable for all applications – even deep boring
• Ground and hardened surfaces except projection of the toolholder

E
nd
 M
ill
 H
o
ld
er
s
Blank Bars
NMTB and HSK Blank Bars
800-543-6237
126
Part Number Taper L D
N4008-0013 NMTB40 13.00” 2.50”
N5008-0013 NMTB50 13.00” 3.88”
NMTB40/50
Part Number Taper L D
HSK40A-BLANK-8.00 HSK40A 8.00” 2.00”
HSK63A-BLANK-13.00 HSK63A 13.00” 2.50”